

## City of Colorado Springs

City Hall 107 N. Nevada Avenue Colorado Springs, CO 80903

## Legislation Details

File #: 17-1106 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Mayor's Office

File created: 6/21/2017 In control: City Council
On agenda: 11/28/2017 Final action: 11/28/2017

Title: A Resolution Summarizing Expenditures and Revenues, Adopting a Budget, and Appropriating Funds

for the Colorado Springs Briargate General Improvement District, Colorado Springs, Colorado, for the Calendar Year Beginning on the First Day of January 2018 and Ending on the Last Day of December

2018

Presenter:

Charae McDaniel, Chief Financial Officer

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Res to Adopt Budget and Appropriate for Briargate GID\_11 28 17, 2. Proposed Briargate GID 2018

Budget, 3. Signed Resolution 148-17

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/28/2017	1	City Council	adopted	Pass
11/13/2017	1	Council Work Session	referred	